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MF WF ME WE MS WS

School  #1
Mini Novice Foil (Primary) 10:00 10:00
Intermediate Foil School Championships 7:45 7:45

School #2
Novice Foil (Yr 7 & 8) 10:00 10:00
Senior Foil School Championships 7:45 7:45

to

School #3
Mini Novice Epee (Primary) 10:00 10:00
Mini Novice Sabre (Primary) 10:00 10:00
Intermediate Epee School Championships 8:00 8:00
Intermediate Sabre School Championships 8:00 8:00

School #4
Novice Epee (Yr 7 & 8) 10:00 10:00
Novice Sabre (Yr 7 & 8) 10:00 10:00
Senior Epee School Championships 8:00 8:00
Senior Sabre School Championships 8:00 8:00

School #5
Roberta Nutt Shield Intermediate Epee 10:00 10:00
Roberta Nutt Shield Intermediate Foil 7:45 7:45
Roberta Nutt Shield Intermediate Sabre 9:30 9:30

School #6
Roberta Nutt Shield Senior Epee 10:00 10:00
Roberta Nutt Shield Senior Foil 7:45 7:45
Roberta Nutt Shield Senior Sabre 9:30 9:30

School #7
Intermediate AJ Rae & RA White Epee Teams 10:00 10:00
Intermediate AJ Rae & RA White Foil Teams    7:45 7:45
Intermediate AJ Rae & RA White Sabre Teams 9:30 9:30

School #8
Senior AJ Rae & RA White Epee Teams 10:00 10:00
Senior AJ Rae & RA White Foil Teams            7:45 7:45
Senior AJ Rae & RA White Sabre Teams 9:30 9:30

18.06.2022 to 19.06.2022
School  #9

Mini Novice Foil (Primary) School Teams Championships 8:00 8:00
Mini Novice Epee (Primary) School Team Championships 10:00 10:00
Mini Novice Sabre (Primary) School Team Championships 9:30 9:30
Novice Foil (Yr 7 & 8) School Teams Championships 8:00 8:00
Novice Epee (Yr 7 & 8) School Team Championships 10:00 10:00
Novice Sabre (Yr 7 & 8) School Teams Championships 9:30 9:30

School #10
Intermediate Foil School Teams Championships 7:45 7:45

23.07.2022 to 24.07.2022
School #11

Senior Foil School Teams Championships 7:45 7:45
School #12

Intermediate Epee School Team Championships 10:00 10:00
Intermediate Sabre School Team Championships 10:00 10:00
Senior Epee School Team Championships 8:00 8:00
Senior Sabre School Team Championships 8:00 8:00

4 Teams Per School only

Tue, 26 Apr 2022 School Term #2 Begins

Sat, 26 Mar 2022 NSWFC 24 Fencers Per School

Sat, 30 Apr 2022 NSWFC 24 Fencers Per School 

Mon, 4 Jul 2022 School Holidays Begin

2022 Intermediate School National Championships              Canberra, ACT

Sat, 18 Jun 2022 NSWFC 4 Teams Per School only

Sat, 30 Jul 2022 NSWFC 4 Teams Per School only

Mon, 18 Jul 2022 School Term #3 Begins
2022 Senior School National Championships         Sydney, NSW

Fri, 23 Sep 2022 School Holidays Begin

Sat, 6 Aug 2022 NSWFC 4 Teams Per School only

NSW School Championships - 2022

Mon, 25 Apr 2022

Version 3 - 1 March 2022
Date Event Venue Entry Close Times

Sat, 2 Apr 2022 NSWFC 24 Fencers Per School

Notes

School Term #1 BeginsFri, 28 Jan 2022

School Holidays Begin

Sat, 25 Jun 2022 NSWFC 4 Teams Per School only

NSWFC 24 Fencers Per School 

24 Fencers Per School 

Sat, 28 May 2022 NSWFC 4 Teams Per School only

Sat, 14 May 2022

Sat, 21 May 2022 NSWFC

Sat, 4 Jun 2022 NSWFC

Fri, 8 Apr 2022

Anzac Day 

Sat, 7 May 2022 NSWFC 24 Fencers Per School 

Easter Holidays

Sun, 8 May 2022


